

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883

Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

HAROON BIN MUSAWA
856 TAMPINES STREET 82
#01-263
S 520856

TPAXA.
Xiao Tony

Date :30.10.2019
Vehicle No :SJB 3765 C
Make/Model :DAIHATSU M303RS
Accident date :13.10.2019

No	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Amount (\$\$)
<u>List Items</u>			
1	Rear windscreen rubber <i>Nec</i>	1	\$ 89.1 ✓
2	Rear tailgate <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 633.5 ✓
3	Rear tailgate hinges @ \$33.00 <i>NEAR</i>	2	\$ 66 ✓
4	Rear tailgate shock absorber @ \$133.10 <i>NEAR</i>	2	\$ 266.2 ✓
5	Rear tailgate upper lock <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 115.5 ✓
6	Rear tailgate lower lock <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 31.9 ✓
7	Rear tailgate inner board <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 121 ✓
8	Rear tailgate inner handle <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 18.7 ✓
9	Rear tailgate Centre emblem <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 62.7 ✓
10	Rear tailgate Sirion emblem <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 62.7 ✓
11	Rear tailgate Daihatsu emblem <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 63.8 ✓
12	Rear tailgate handle <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 57.2 ✓
13	Rear tailgate weather strip <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 225.5 ✓
14	Rear wiper arm <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 84.7 ✓
15	Rear wiper blade <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 33 ✓
16	Rear wiper arm cover <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 36.3 ✓
17	Rear wiper motor <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 426.8 ✓
18	Rear lamp @ \$258.40 <i>NEAR</i>	2	\$ 516.8 ✓
19	Rear lamp housing @ \$197.60 <i>NEAR</i>	2	\$ 395.2 ✓
20	Rear end panel <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 398 ✓
21	Rear end panel top garnish <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 37.4 ✓
22	Rear bumper <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 518.1 ✓
23	Rear bumper side holder @ \$40.70 <i>NEAR</i>	2	\$ 83.4 ✓
24	Rear bumper towing hook cover <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 30.8 ✓
25	Rear bumper clips (1 set) <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 66 ✓
26	Rear number plate lamp @ \$42.90 <i>NEAR</i>	2	\$ 85.8 ✓
27	Tool box (1 set) <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 84.7 ✓
28	Jack <i>NEAR</i>	1	\$ 104.5 ✓
29	Rear fender @ \$401.50 <i>NEAR</i>	2	\$ 803 ✓
30	Rear fender inner garnish @ \$353.10 <i>Del'd</i>	2	\$ 706.2 ✓
31	Rear fender inner shield @ \$51.70 <i>torn</i>	2	\$ 103.4 ✓

I hereby acknowledge that I have read and understood the terms and conditions of the repair estimate and I agree to the repair work and the estimated cost.
 Signature: _____
 Date: _____
 Acknowledged by Reparer: _____
 Date: _____

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883

Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

HAROON BIN MUSAWA
856 TAMPINES STREET 82
#01-263
S 520856

Date :30.10.2019
Vehicle No :SJB 3765 C
Make/Model :DAIHATSU M303RS
Accident date :13.10.2019

No	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Amount (\$\$)
32	Rear spare tyre well <i>Repit</i>	1	\$ 469.7 <i>x</i>
33	Rear spare tyre well insulation <i>per</i>	1	\$ 86.9 <i>✓</i>
34	Rear spare tyre top board <i>Dehmed</i>	1	\$ 303.6 <i>✓</i>
35	Rear exhaust pipe <i>xe per</i>	1	\$ 500.5 <i>x</i>
			\$ 7188.6
		Less 15% Disc	\$ 1078.3
		Total	\$ 6110.3

Special Nett Items

1	Rear bumper reverse sensor (1 set) <i>and</i>	\$ 380 <i>200</i>
2	Rear number plate <i>Set</i>	\$ 50 <i>30</i>
3	Rear number plate holder <i>Dehmed</i>	\$ 50 <i>30</i>
	Total	\$ 480

Labour Cost

1	To supply rear windscreen sealant	\$ 50 <i>✓</i>
2	To supply rear end panel inner sealant	\$ 200 <i>✓ 60</i>
3	Remove & reinstall rear windscreen	\$ 150 <i>120</i>
4	Remove & reinstall reverse sensor	\$ 200 <i>50</i>
5	Remove & reinstall exhaust pipe	\$ 150 <i>x</i>
6	Remove & reinstall bootlid inner garnish	\$ 200 <i>80</i>
7	Remove & reinstall petrol tank	\$ 200 <i>x</i>
8	Remove ,replace & repair consistent to the accident	\$ 2000 <i>1000</i>
9	Respray painting	\$ 1800 <i>800</i>
10	Tuff kote	\$ 150 <i>60</i>
	Total	\$ 5100

Grand Total \$ 11690.3

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Total: 6300.86
L/s: SK
12,115.31# 07 Days

SK